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C. STOŽICE P+R

Božičeva

Baragova

AMZS

Smelt

Stožice

7.septembra

Gorjančeva

Tovarna Lek

Toplarna

Mostovna

Tiki

I. C. Šiška

LITOSTROJ

Kovinarska

Litostrojska

Šišenska

Kneza Koclja

Draga

Živalski vrt-ZOO

Večna pot

Svetčeva

Cankarjev dom

Pošta

Ajdovščina

Kora bar

KOLODVOR

Čas vožnje v minutah

17 40
01 19 38 52
12 42
06 35
03 34
04 35
07 39
11 42
06 26 48
10 40
10 34 58
20 48
16 45
15 48
28 48G

27
14
06G 38G

52
36
16
02 51
42
32
27
22
12 57
56
41
31
22
11
01 51
41

Opombe:
G - pomeni odhod s končne postaje v GARAŽO

Odhodi s postajališča: 103011 Toplarna

v smeri: Kolodvor

Delavnik
ura minute

Sobota
minute

Nedelja, prazniki
minute
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